CALF ROPING 6YR OLD & UNDER

ROUND 1

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

1
$750

Draw

"

ID#

244

246

321

31

33

29

243

153

300

322

680

Rider Name

HAVEN MEGED

HAVEN MEGED

KALAI NOBRIGA

SHANE HANCHEY

SHANE HANCHEY

SHANE HANCHEY

HAVEN MEGED

JASON ANDERSON

JUSTIN BRINKERHOFF

KALAI NOBRIGA

NICK TRAVAGLIA

Owner

HAVEN MEGED

MONICA MORMAN

KALAI NOBRIGA

SHANE HANCHEY

WALTER N JOHNSON

JEREMY GLEN BARWICK

HAVEN AND SHELBY MEGED

BRYAN JAEGER

LINDA BRINKERHOFF

SC RANCH CO INC

NICK TRAVAGLIA

Horse Name

WARES THE HOTTIE

STYLIN ROYALTY

BETTY BLU

ONCE YA GO BOON

ROLLIN ON THE RIVER

OHH ITS ABOON

THE SUPERBLACKEAGLE

RHETT ROAN

JJ CATS LOLLIPOP

LINDAS SHINY LIGHT

CR TUFF PEP

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

HOTTISH x HOLIDAYWARE
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2019 MARE

ONE TIME ROYALTY x FRECKLESAREINSTYLE
(DOCS STYLISH OAK)
2019 MARE

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x MANEATER
(TR DASHER)
2019 MARE

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x HOT KITTY CAT
(SPOTS HOT)
2020 STALLION

SMOOTH AS A CAT x CREEDENCE CLEARWATER

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2019 GELDING

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x OUR LITTLE NOEL
(SMART MATE)
2019 STALLION

GUNNATRASHYA x JOLENE CASH
(LIL JOE CASH)
2020 STALLION

MECOM BAY ROAN x HIGH DESERT PRINCESS
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

SON OF A POPTART x BIG MAMA CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 MARE

AINT DUN SHINING x TF LINDAS LIGHTNING
(TF ROYAL LIGHT)
2019 GELDING

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL
(DUAL PEP)
2020 STALLION

Breeder

CURTIS OR BRENDA WEEKS

COW & HORSES ETC

WAYNE M SHIZURU

J&A LIVESTOCK LLC

DUSTIN &/OR DEENA ADAMS

AD PETE WOODS

RAILS BALES AND TAILS LLC

NANCY MOSES MARTIN

LINDA BRINKERHOFF

SC RANCH CO INC

CENTER RANCH

Round 1

123.23

120.21

118.75

117.38

117.30

116.84

114.33

13.72

113.08

12.73

0.00

Placing | Payout |

1 $750.00



